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Anlage
Rheinstr. 27, 88046 Friedrichshafen

Sportwart/in
Birk, Tobias
T 01606284965 birk-tobias@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Eisele, Melanie
T +4915117660645 eisele.melanie@gmx.de
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Hobby Herren 1

MF: Tobias Birk; T 01606284965

birk-tobias@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Arnd, Daniel

Birk, Tobias

Diaz, Miguel

Fohl, Thomas

Hyszka, Josef
Isenmann, Philipp
Klotsche, Bernd

La Mela, Marco
Menezes, Henige (BRA¥)
Mollnau, Stephan
Schulz, Marius

Seydel, Rudiger

Veera, Raghavan (IND*)
Witt, Manuel

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18891249

Info

18064504 gesperrt

15750998
16993472
16354401
19155875
15953353
18452507
18553841
18065225
15852998
14950978
19256436
19256826

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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